Cantina Price List
Designed by jehs+laub
Effective January 1, 2025
CANTINA Series
 Specifications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
 Images  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
 Veneer Finishes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
 FENIX® / Standard Laminates  . . . . 5
 Powder Coat Finishes. . . . . . . . . . . . 6
 Ordering Examples . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
FREESTANDING UNITS
 BENCHES
 CT-50  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-66  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-74  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-90  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
 CT-166. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
 CT-190. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
 CT-266  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
 CT-290 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
 58” WIDE L SHAPED UNITS
 CT-189-58-LB  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
 CT-113-58-LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
 CT-189-58-HB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .15
 CT-113-58-HB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .16
 64” WIDE L SHAPED UNITS
 CT-189-64-LB  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .13
 CT-113-64-LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .14
 CT-189-64-HB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .17
 CT-113-64-HB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .18
 U SHAPED BOOTH
 CT-4000  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
 CT-4001  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .19
MODULAR UNITS
 LEGS
 CT-Leg-BL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
 CT-Leg-B  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20
 CUSHIONS
 CT-70  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
 CT-71  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .21
 CT-1170  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-1171 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-1172  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22
 CT-2170. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
 CT-2171  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
 CT-2172. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23
1
BIFMA Compliant,® the commercial furniture
industry’s registry of standards-conforming products.
2
SPECIFICATIONS  CANTINA Series
 Designed by jehs+laub
FEATURES
Legs
 Powder coated steel
Glides
 Bases come standard with black plastic glides
 Optional felt glide - CT-Felt felt glides available upon request, no upcharge
Seat Units
 Plywood frames with steel supports. Combination of molded foam and multi-density foam.
Upholstery
 Davis Fabric and Leather Program COM/COL
 If you are supplying the COM/COL, submit a sample before ordering for approval.
 All graded in and COM/COL must be approved for use on Cantina by the Davis factory.
For information concerning Condition of Sales, Warranty, Fabric,
Finishes, etc., please download the Conditions of Sales.pdf on the
Davis web site: www.davisfurniture.com
NOTE: Dimensions include      because of fabric & fabric stretch per unit. +
-
3
IMAGES       CANTINA Series
Backless Bench High Back Three Seater
-shown with a Riza Table and Sachet chair
U Shaped
-shown with a Riza Table
4
VENEER FINISHES      CANTINA Series
Ash Veneer
Oak Veneer

Jaipur
7
ORDERING EXAMPLES     CANTINA Series
CT-1170-R
CT-1171
CT-1171
CT-1170-L
Legs
 (5) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R -End Low Back Unit - Right
 (2) CT-1171 -Straight Unit
  CT-1170-L -End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 1:
CT-1170-R
CT-1170-L
CT-1171
CT-1172-L
CT-1171
Legs
 (7) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R -End Low Back Unit - Right
 (2) CT-1171 -Straight Unit
 CT-1172-L - Corner Low Back - Left
  CT-1170-L -End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 2:
CT-1170-R
CT-1172-L
CT-1171
CT-1170-L
CT-1172-R
CT-1171CT-1171
Legs
 (10) CT-Leg-B - Leg for Backed Unit
Modular Units
  CT-1170-R -End Low Back Unit - Right
 CT-1171 - Straight Unit
 CT-1172-L - Corner Low Back - Left
 (2) CT-1171 - Straight Unit
 CT-1172-R - Corner Low Back - Right
  CT-1170-L -End Low Back Unit - Left
Example 3:
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-50 Backless Bench Outside 50 25 17 1/
2
   2 yds. / 36 sq. ft.
  List Price
  Grades
  COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-66 Backless Bench Outside 66 25 17 1/
2
   2 3/
4
 yds. / 49 1/
2
 sq. ft.
  List Price
  Grades
  COM/COL A B C D E F G H I J K L
    inches  Yardage / Shipping
Item Description Dimensions w d h Square Feet Weight
CT-74 Backless Bench Outside 74 25 17 1/
2
  3 1/
4
 yds. / 58 1/